
ZOMBIE
The Battery Reviver

Return on Investment Analysis



Combines smart testing technology with proprietary algorithms to recover 
battery cores “recons”, retail returns and rotates!

Key Features Include:

• One step: Connect and walk away! 

• Reduce cycle times from 48-72/96 hours to 4-7 hours
.

• Identify bad batteries quickly by monitoring live                                     
voltage via PROView Link App™

• Boosts rotates in as little as 45-60 minutes

• Ability to mix chemistries (Wet/AGM) 

• Eliminates lengthy post charge resting  

ZOMBIE - a better way to revive dead batteries!



Process/Safety Differences

Series Charge

Series connections can cause 
improper charging, multiple charge 
cycles and damage recon batteries

Improper connection(s) can damage 
the charger and/or battery(s)

To identify bad batteries, many 
operators have been taught to “short” 
batteries which is unsafe.  

Possibility for rapid disassembly of  
battery(s)

Requires handling/moving batteries 
multiple times

ZOMBIE

Individual battery connection ensures 
proper charging/analysis

Zero Spark Technology & Reverse 
polarity protection eliminates this issue

Individually detects/notifies if there is    
a bad battery and stops the process

Connect to batteries only once



ZOMBIE
Return On 
Investment 

Analysis

Series Charge ZOMBIEComparison

• Quicker Turn Times
• Higher Yields
• Lower Electrical Costs
• Less Labor 
• Ease of Operation
• Much Safer Process

ZOMBIE makes more 
Dollars and Sense:

1-7

20

2

40

10%  

36

$50

$1,800

21

$37,800

$23,100

$1,995

5

$9,975

$9,975

13 Days

756

24

20

1

20

30%  

14

$50

$700

21

$14,700

-

-

-

294

Charging Time Hours

Pallet Size (20) Batteries

Pallets Per Day

Batteries Charged Per Day

Battery Failure Rate

Batteries Successfully Charged DAILY

Reclaimed Value

Revenue Per day

Days Per Month

Revenue Per Month

Additional Monthly ZOMBIE Revenue

Equipment Cost Per Unit

Number of Zombies Required 

Total Cost of Equipment

ZOMBIE Upfront Cost

Return on Investment (ROI) 

Projected Batteries Charged/Sold Monthly



If you have questions                                              
concerning the ZOMBIE or                                              
any other PCS products..……..please visit our website 

at www.dualpro.com or                  
call us at (615)471-5300 

Thank you!

http://www.dualpro.com/

