ZOMBIE

The Battery Reviver

Return on Investment Analysis





PROView™ **INIK**

ZOMBIE - a better way to revive dead batteries!



Combines smart testing technology with proprietary algorithms to recover battery cores "recons", retail returns and rotates!

Key Features Include:

- One step: Connect and walk away!
- Reduce cycle times from 48-72/96 hours to 4-7 hours
- Identify bad batteries quickly by monitoring live voltage via PROView Link App™
- Boosts rotates in as little as 45-60 minutes
- Ability to mix chemistries (Wet/AGM)
- Eliminates lengthy post charge resting







Process/Safety Differences



Series Charge

Series connections <u>can</u> cause improper charging, multiple charge cycles and damage recon batteries

Improper connection(s) can damage the charger and/or battery(s)

To identify bad batteries, many operators have been taught to "short" batteries which is unsafe.

Possibility for rapid disassembly of battery(s)

Requires handling/moving batteries multiple times

ZOMBIE

Individual battery connection ensures proper charging/analysis

Zero Spark Technology & Reverse polarity protection eliminates this issue

Individually detects/notifies if there is a bad battery and stops the process

Connect to batteries only once





ZOMBIE Return On Investment Analysis

Series Charge	Comparison	ZOMBIE
24	Charging Time Hours	1-7
20	Pallet Size (20) Batteries	20
1	Pallets Per Day	2
20	Batteries Charged Per Day	40
30%	Battery Failure Rate	10%
14	Batteries Successfully Charged DAILY	36
\$50	Reclaimed Value	\$50
\$700	Revenue Per day	\$1,800
21	Days Per Month	21
\$14,700	Revenue Per Month	\$37,800
	Additional Monthly ZOMBIE Revenue	\$23,100
-	Equipment Cost Per Unit	\$1,995
-	Number of Zombies Required	5
-	Total Cost of Equipment	\$9,975
	ZOMBIE Upfront Cost	\$9,975
	Return on Investment (ROI)	13 Days
294	Projected Batteries Charged/Sold Monthly	756

ZOMBIE makes more Dollars and Sense:

- Quicker Turn Times
- Higher Yields
- Lower Electrical Costs
- Less Labor
- Ease of Operation
- Much Safer Process





Thank you!

If you have questions concerning the ZOMBIE or any other PCS products.....please visit our website

please visit our website at <u>www.dualpro.com</u> or call us at (615)471–5300





